
Undergraduate Poster Presentations – March 31, 2025 
Order By Poster Number 

All Poster Presentations are in the Ballrooms – March 31 (Monday) 
Time Poster # Presenter (First Author) Topic Area 

9:30-11:30 UPR1 Samuel Stafford Biomedical Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR2 Lauren Garcia Biomedical Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR3 Peyton Disser Biomedical Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR4 Molly Thomas Biomedical Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR5 Danielle Williams Biomedical Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR6 Kaylin Lisk Biomedical Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR7 Maegan Parrish Biomedical Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR8 Robin Thomas Biomedical Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR9 Hana DiAugustine Biomedical Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR10 Haley Williams Biomedical Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR11 Kira Standish Biomedical Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR12 Kara DuBois Biomedical Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR13 Colton Rust Biomedical Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR14 Taylor Job Biomedical Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR15 Bridget Smith-Butler Human Health 
9:30-11:30 UPR16 Ginny Stroud Human Health 
9:30-11:30 UPR17 Dhwani Hada Human Health 
9:30-11:30 UPR18 Madison Wood Human Health 
9:30-11:30 UPR19 Bhumi Patel Human Health 
9:30-11:30 UPR20 Kendall Pixley Human Health 
9:30-11:30 UPR21 Emma Williams Human Health 
9:30-11:30 UPR22 Ava Gentile Human Health 
9:30-11:30 UPR23 Katelyn Vogel Human Health 
9:30-11:30 UPR24 Nathan Kiger Human Health 
9:30-11:30 UPR25 Cooper Slough Human Health 
9:30-11:30 UPR26 Makayla Langley Human Health 
9:30-11:30 UPR27 Anna Honeycutt Human Health 
9:30-11:30 UPR28 Myles Byrd Human Health 
9:30-11:30 UPR29 Calissa Watson Human Health 
9:30-11:30 UPR30 Abby Mountz Human Health 
9:30-11:30 UPR31 Lydia Crawford Human Health 
9:30-11:30 UPR32 Stephanie Sarambo Technology & Computer Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR33 Ricardo Zeferino-Rodriguez Technology & Computer Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR34 Jordan Welborn Technology & Computer Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR35 Alec Lozano Technology & Computer Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR36 Ryan Hall Technology & Computer Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR37 Darby Waters Technology & Computer Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR38 July Park Technology & Computer Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR39 Thomas O'Sullivan Technology & Computer Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR40 Majoie Ngandi Technology & Computer Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR41 Sofia Azam Technology & Computer Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR42 Marian Sousan Technology & Computer Sciences 

10:00-12:00 UPR43 Kelly Williford Education 
10:00-12:00 UPR44 Savannah Brooks-Farrar Fine & Performing Arts 
10:00-12:00 UPR45 Brooke Stephenson Interdisciplinary Innovation 
10:00-12:00 UPR46 Mikaela Trank Education 
10:00-12:00 UPR47 Lauren Ingram Fine & Performing Arts 
10:00-12:00 UPR48 Hannah Shook Education 
10:00-12:00 UPR49 Lexi Karaivanova Humanities 
10:00-12:00 UPR50 Emma Saddison Humanities 
10:00-12:00 UPR51 Sara Kalawska Humanities 



10:00-12:00 UPR52 Bethany Petersen Human Health 
10:00-12:00 UPR53 Joshua Dail Human Health 
10:00-12:00 UPR54 Lydia Randall Human Health 
10:00-12:00 UPR55 Loghan Jones Human Health 
10:00-12:00 UPR56 Sudiksha Modugu Human Health 
10:00-12:00 UPR57 Paulina Weglarczyk Human Health 
10:00-12:00 UPR58 Za'Qualyn Henderson Human Health 
10:00-12:00 UPR59 Aliah Spencer Human Health 
10:00-12:00 UPR60 Tyler Bryant Human Health 
10:00-12:00 UPR61 Madison Butcher Human Health 
10:00-12:00 UPR62 Trisha Rangaraju Human Health 
10:00-12:00 UPR63 Melony Grace Hodges Human Health 
10:00-12:00 UPR64 Luis Ramirez Human Health 
10:00-12:00 UPR65 Kyrstin Rollins Human Health 
10:00-12:00 UPR66 Riley Weaver Human Health 
10:00-12:00 UPR67 Rachel Lee Human Health 
10:00-12:00 UPR68 Bryana Backues Human Health 
10:00-12:00 UPR69 Kenison Parker Social Sciences 
10:00-12:00 UPR70 Jay Blackwelder Social Sciences 
10:00-12:00 UPR71 Kailan Woodard Social Sciences 
10:00-12:00 UPR72 Aaliyah Buford Social Sciences 
10:00-12:00 UPR73 Parker Lee Social Sciences 
10:00-12:00 UPR74 Molly McClain Social Sciences 
10:00-12:00 UPR75 Cassidy Morrison Social Sciences 
10:00-12:00 UPR76 Makayla Norris Social Sciences 
10:00-12:00 UPR77 Gracie Sweeney Social Sciences 
10:00-12:00 UPR78 Gillian Christman Social Sciences 
10:00-12:00 UPR79 Hayden Humphreys Business 
10:00-12:00 UPR80 Hannah Carte Business 
10:00-12:00 UPR81 Sarah Maisto Business 
10:00-12:00 UPR82 Neeraj Mehra Business 
10:00-12:00 UPR83 Keifer Boyd Business 
10:00-12:00 UPR84 Jackson Godwin Business 
10:00-12:00 UPR85 Kelly Adams Business 

1:00-3:00 UPR86 Paul Jones Biomedical Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR87 Allison Simmons Biomedical Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR88 Dhanushi Dedakia Biomedical Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR89 Kendall Wilkerson Biomedical Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR90 Jacob Krakover Biomedical Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR91 Madeline Herring Biomedical Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR92 Mason Schwartz Biomedical Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR93 Kristalina Kiriai Biomedical Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR94 Madison Kennedy Biomedical Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR95 Ysabella Villacorte Biomedical Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR96 Garrett Moore Biomedical Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR97 Neil Garza Hernandez Biomedical Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR98 Emma Rush Biomedical Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR99 Cindy Martines Biomedical Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR100 Jake Roberson Biomedical Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR101 Erin Lang Biomedical Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR102 Megan Zeidler Nursing 
1:00-3:00 UPR103 Claire Boger Nursing 
1:00-3:00 UPR104 Hannah Huffman Nursing 
1:00-3:00 UPR105 Emma Campbell Nursing 
1:00-3:00 UPR106 Haley Richardson Nursing 
1:00-3:00 UPR107 Aniah Atkinson Nursing 
1:00-3:00 UPR108 Aryn Cimmerer Nursing 



1:00-3:00 UPR109 Matthew Sadlowski Nursing 
1:00-3:00 UPR110 Alia Throckmorton Nursing 
1:00-3:00 UPR111 Sydney Crumpler Nursing 
1:00-3:00 UPR112 Sydney Rogers Nursing 
1:00-3:00 UPR113 Neesha Dutta Natural Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR114 Sydney Coll Natural Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR115 Scott Alkins Natural Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR116 Thanh Nguyen Natural Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR117 Max Washington Natural Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR118 Prisha Singh Natural Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR119 Victoria Woollen Natural Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR120 Brianna Stanley Natural Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR121 Avery Van Benthuysen Natural Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR122 Kaitlyn Cannon Social Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR123 Essence Hopkins Social Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR124 Marley Ray Social Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR125 Matthew Walston Social Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR126 Benjamin Shaw Social Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR127 Kendall Brockman Social Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR128 A'riana Crumpler Social Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR129 Chloe Cannon Social Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR130 Melina D'Rozario Social Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR131 Ella Donahue Community Engagement 
1:00-3:00 UPR132 Rashanda Cooper Community Engagement 
1:00-3:00 UPR133 McKenzie Denis Community Engagement 
1:00-3:00 UPR134 Jake Pleasant Community Engagement 
1:00-3:00 UPR135 Kylie Palmer Community Engagement 
1:30-3:30 UPR136 Nema Salaheldeen Engineering 
1:30-3:30 UPR137 Chris Kalapurackal Engineering 
1:30-3:30 UPR138 Brooke Butler Engineering 
1:30-3:30 UPR139 Kyle Kirwin Engineering 
1:30-3:30 UPR140 Zasha Griffin Engineering 
1:30-3:30 UPR141 Savanah Tribbe Social Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR142 Reagan Daniel Social Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR143 Kaylee Meer Social Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR144 Coleman Bass Social Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR145 Elayna Arthur Social Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR146 Colbie Bond Social Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR147 Joshua Knipe Social Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR148 Nick Marsicano Social Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR149 Brianna Winsett Natural Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR150 Sophia DeBruhl Natural Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR151 Naomi Benson Natural Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR152 Katlyne Hoover Natural Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR153 Braddock Rhodenhiser Natural Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR154 Heather Mainor Natural Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR155 Amilia Price Natural Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR156 Alexus Wilson Natural Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR157 Gianna Provenzano Natural Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR158 Billy Hinson Natural Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR159 Joanna Kirkendoll Natural Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR160 Hannah King Biomedical Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR161 Jannire Mireles-Camey Biomedical Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR162 Maria Mendoza-Guerra Biomedical Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR163 Deniya Evans Biomedical Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR164 Noah Sampson Biomedical Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR165 Kaylee Krause Biomedical Sciences 



1:30-3:30 UPR166 William Carroll Biomedical Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR167 Matthew Geib Biomedical Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR168 McKyrah Brown Biomedical Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR169 Noel Locher Biomedical Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR170 Alexis Thomas Biomedical Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR171 Trinity Coates Biomedical Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR172 Bayli Locklear Biomedical Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR173 Adriana Rodriguez Biomedical Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR174 Sruthi Kannajoshyula Biomedical Sciences 

1:30 – 3:30 UPR175 Caitlyn Moorers Biomedical Sciences 

 

Order By Presenter First Name  
Undergraduate Poster Presentations 
In Alphabetical by FIRST NAME Order 
 
All Poster Presentations are in the Ballrooms – March 31 (Monday) 
Time Poster # Presenter (First Author) Topic Area 
10:00-12:00 UPR72 Aaliyah Buford Social Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR30 Abby Mountz Human Health 
1:30-3:30 UPR173 Adriana Rodriguez Biomedical Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR35 Alec Lozano Technology & Computer Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR170 Alexis Thomas Biomedical Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR156 Alexus Wilson Natural Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR110 Alia Throckmorton Nursing 
10:00-12:00 UPR59 Aliah Spencer Human Health 
1:00-3:00 UPR87 Allison Simmons Biomedical Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR155 Amilia Price Natural Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR107 Aniah Atkinson Nursing 
9:30-11:30 UPR27 Anna Honeycutt Human Health 
1:00-3:00 UPR128 A'riana Crumpler Social Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR108 Aryn Cimmerer Nursing 
9:30-11:30 UPR22 Ava Gentile Human Health 
1:00-3:00 UPR121 Avery Van Benthuysen Natural Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR172 Bayli Locklear Biomedical Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR126 Benjamin Shaw Social Sciences 
10:00-12:00 UPR52 Bethany Petersen Human Health 
9:30-11:30 UPR19 Bhumi Patel Human Health 
1:30-3:30 UPR158 Billy Hinson Natural Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR153 Braddock Rhodenhiser Natural Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR120 Brianna Stanley Natural Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR149 Brianna Winsett Natural Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR15 Bridget Smith-Butler Human Health 
1:30-3:30 UPR138 Brooke Butler Engineering 
10:00-12:00 UPR45 Brooke Stephenson Interdisciplinary Innovation 
10:00-12:00 UPR68 Bryana Backues Human Health 
1:30 – 3:30 UPR175 Caitlyn Moorers Biomedical Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR29 Calissa Watson Human Health 
10:00-12:00 UPR75 Cassidy Morrison Social Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR129 Chloe Cannon Social Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR137 Chris Kalapurackal Engineering 
1:00-3:00 UPR99 Cindy Martines Biomedical Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR103 Claire Boger Nursing 
1:30-3:30 UPR146 Colbie Bond Social Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR144 Coleman Bass Social Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR13 Colton Rust Biomedical Sciences 



9:30-11:30 UPR25 Cooper Slough Human Health 
9:30-11:30 UPR5 Danielle Williams Biomedical Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR37 Darby Waters Technology & Computer Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR163 Deniya Evans Biomedical Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR88 Dhanushi Dedakia Biomedical Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR17 Dhwani Hada Human Health 
1:30-3:30 UPR145 Elayna Arthur Social Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR131 Ella Donahue Community Engagement 
1:00-3:00 UPR105 Emma Campbell Nursing 
1:00-3:00 UPR98 Emma Rush Biomedical Sciences 
10:00-12:00 UPR50 Emma Saddison Humanities 
9:30-11:30 UPR21 Emma Williams Human Health 
1:00-3:00 UPR101 Erin Lang Biomedical Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR123 Essence Hopkins Social Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR96 Garrett Moore Biomedical Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR157 Gianna Provenzano Natural Sciences 
10:00-12:00 UPR78 Gillian Christman Social Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR16 Ginny Stroud Human Health 
10:00-12:00 UPR77 Gracie Sweeney Social Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR106 Haley Richardson Nursing 
9:30-11:30 UPR10 Haley Williams Biomedical Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR9 Hana DiAugustine Biomedical Sciences 
10:00-12:00 UPR80 Hannah Carte Business 
1:00-3:00 UPR104 Hannah Huffman Nursing 
1:30-3:30 UPR160 Hannah King Biomedical Sciences 
10:00-12:00 UPR48 Hannah Shook Education 
10:00-12:00 UPR79 Hayden Humphreys Business 
1:30-3:30 UPR154 Heather Mainor Natural Sciences 
10:00-12:00 UPR84 Jackson Godwin Business 
1:00-3:00 UPR90 Jacob Krakover Biomedical Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR134 Jake Pleasant Community Engagement 
1:00-3:00 UPR100 Jake Roberson Biomedical Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR161 Jannire Mireles-Camey Biomedical Sciences 
10:00-12:00 UPR70 Jay Blackwelder Social Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR159 Joanna Kirkendoll Natural Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR34 Jordan Welborn Technology & Computer Sciences 
10:00-12:00 UPR53 Joshua Dail Human Health 
1:30-3:30 UPR147 Joshua Knipe Social Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR38 July Park Technology & Computer Sciences 
10:00-12:00 UPR71 Kailan Woodard Social Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR122 Kaitlyn Cannon Social Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR12 Kara DuBois Biomedical Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR23 Katelyn Vogel Human Health 
1:30-3:30 UPR152 Katlyne Hoover Natural Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR165 Kaylee Krause Biomedical Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR143 Kaylee Meer Social Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR6 Kaylin Lisk Biomedical Sciences 
10:00-12:00 UPR83 Keifer Boyd Business 
10:00-12:00 UPR85 Kelly Adams Business 
10:00-12:00 UPR43 Kelly Williford Education 
1:00-3:00 UPR127 Kendall Brockman Social Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR20 Kendall Pixley Human Health 
1:00-3:00 UPR89 Kendall Wilkerson Biomedical Sciences 
10:00-12:00 UPR69 Kenison Parker Social Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR11 Kira Standish Biomedical Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR93 Kristalina Kiriai Biomedical Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR139 Kyle Kirwin Engineering 



1:00-3:00 UPR135 Kylie Palmer Community Engagement 
10:00-12:00 UPR65 Kyrstin Rollins Human Health 
9:30-11:30 UPR2 Lauren Garcia Biomedical Sciences 
10:00-12:00 UPR47 Lauren Ingram Fine & Performing Arts 
10:00-12:00 UPR49 Lexi Karaivanova Humanities 
10:00-12:00 UPR55 Loghan Jones Human Health 
10:00-12:00 UPR64 Luis Ramirez Human Health 
9:30-11:30 UPR31 Lydia Crawford Human Health 
10:00-12:00 UPR54 Lydia Randall Human Health 
1:00-3:00 UPR91 Madeline Herring Biomedical Sciences 
10:00-12:00 UPR61 Madison Butcher Human Health 
1:00-3:00 UPR94 Madison Kennedy Biomedical Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR18 Madison Wood Human Health 
9:30-11:30 UPR7 Maegan Parrish Biomedical Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR40 Majoie Ngandi Technology & Computer Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR26 Makayla Langley Human Health 
10:00-12:00 UPR76 Makayla Norris Social Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR162 Maria Mendoza-Guerra Biomedical Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR42 Marian Sousan Technology & Computer Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR124 Marley Ray Social Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR92 Mason Schwartz Biomedical Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR167 Matthew Geib Biomedical Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR109 Matthew Sadlowski Nursing 
1:00-3:00 UPR125 Matthew Walston Social Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR117 Max Washington Natural Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR133 McKenzie Denis Community Engagement 
1:30-3:30 UPR168 McKyrah Brown Biomedical Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR102 Megan Zeidler Nursing 
1:00-3:00 UPR130 Melina D'Rozario Social Sciences 
10:00-12:00 UPR63 Melony Grace Hodges Human Health 
10:00-12:00 UPR46 Mikaela Trank Education 
10:00-12:00 UPR74 Molly McClain Social Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR4 Molly Thomas Biomedical Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR28 Myles Byrd Human Health 
1:30-3:30 UPR151 Naomi Benson Natural Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR24 Nathan Kiger Human Health 
10:00-12:00 UPR82 Neeraj Mehra Business 
1:00-3:00 UPR113 Neesha Dutta Natural Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR97 Neil Garza Hernandez Biomedical Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR136 Nema Salaheldeen Engineering 
1:30-3:30 UPR148 Nick Marsicano Social Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR164 Noah Sampson Biomedical Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR169 Noel Locher Biomedical Sciences 
10:00-12:00 UPR73 Parker Lee Social Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR86 Paul Jones Biomedical Sciences 
10:00-12:00 UPR57 Paulina Weglarczyk Human Health 
9:30-11:30 UPR3 Peyton Disser Biomedical Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR118 Prisha Singh Natural Sciences 
10:00-12:00 UPR67 Rachel Lee Human Health 
1:00-3:00 UPR132 Rashanda Cooper Community Engagement 
1:30-3:30 UPR142 Reagan Daniel Social Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR33 Ricardo Zeferino-Rodriguez Technology & Computer Sciences 
10:00-12:00 UPR66 Riley Weaver Human Health 
9:30-11:30 UPR8 Robin Thomas Biomedical Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR36 Ryan Hall Technology & Computer Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR1 Samuel Stafford Biomedical Sciences 
10:00-12:00 UPR51 Sara Kalawska Humanities 



10:00-12:00 UPR81 Sarah Maisto Business 
1:30-3:30 UPR141 Savanah Tribbe Social Sciences 
10:00-12:00 UPR44 Savannah Brooks-Farrar Fine & Performing Arts 
1:00-3:00 UPR115 Scott Alkins Natural Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR41 Sofia Azam Technology & Computer Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR150 Sophia DeBruhl Natural Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR174 Sruthi Kannajoshyula Biomedical Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR32 Stephanie Sarambo Technology & Computer Sciences 
10:00-12:00 UPR56 Sudiksha Modugu Human Health 
1:00-3:00 UPR114 Sydney Coll Natural Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR111 Sydney Crumpler Nursing 
1:00-3:00 UPR112 Sydney Rogers Nursing 
9:30-11:30 UPR14 Taylor Job Biomedical Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR116 Thanh Nguyen Natural Sciences 
9:30-11:30 UPR39 Thomas O'Sullivan Technology & Computer Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR171 Trinity Coates Biomedical Sciences 
10:00-12:00 UPR62 Trisha Rangaraju Human Health 
10:00-12:00 UPR60 Tyler Bryant Human Health 
1:00-3:00 UPR119 Victoria Woollen Natural Sciences 
1:30-3:30 UPR166 William Carroll Biomedical Sciences 
1:00-3:00 UPR95 Ysabella Villacorte Biomedical Sciences 
10:00-12:00 UPR58 Za'Qualyn Henderson Human Health 
1:30-3:30 UPR140 Zasha Griffin Engineering 
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